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Internazionali SX Rd 5 SX2 - Free Practice Gr B
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
9 12:05:14.274 49.139 8 12:02:58.464 53.559
1-651 - WALKER K. - Suzuki
10 12:06:40.336 01:26.062 9 12:03:56.449 57.985
1 11:56:24.315 50.803
10 12:04:49.894 53.445
2 11:57:14.321 50.006 4 - 924 - KEHRLI W. - Yamaha
11 12:05:57.750 01:07.856
3 11:58:03.319 48.998 1 11:56:27.955 51.642
12 12:06:55.349 57.599
4 11:59:24.003 01:20.684 2 11:57:20.612 52.657
5 12:00:12.982 48.979 3 11:58:12.994 52.382 7 - 129 - GAILLAND S. - Husqvarna
6 12:01:00.997 48.015 4 11:59:05.307 52.313 1 11:56:49.538 59.851
7 12:02:17.420 01:16.423 5 11:59:56.646 51.339 2 11:57:47.158 57.620
8 12:03:05.786 48.366 6 12:00:48.434 51.788 3 11:58:43.708 56.550
9 12:04:18.430 01:12.644 7 12:01:38.636 50.202 4 11:59:40.732 57.024
10 12:05:06.960 48.530 8 12:02:29.781 51.145 5 12:00:43.325 01:02.593
11 12:06:17.199 01:10.239 9 12:04:36.191 02:06.410 6 12:01:40.115 56.790
10 12:05:42.495 01:06.304 7 12:02:37.669 57.554
2-99 - COATES P. - Yamaha
11 12:06:33.964 51.469 8 12:04:07.959 01:30.290
1 11:56:43.719 54.993
9 12:05:04.475 56.516
2 11:57:33.336 49.617 5-949 - CONTESSI A. - Yamaha
10 12:06:37.975 01:33.500
3 11:58:22.606 49.270 1 11:56:39.053 56.165
4 11:59:13.554 50.948 2 11:57:39.096 01:00.043 8-49 - COUTAZS. - KTM
5 12:00:02.454 48.900 3 11:58:33.799 54.703 1 11:56:45.611 58.814
6 12:01:07.699 01:05.245 4 11:59:34.799 01:01.000 2 11:57:42.313 56.702
7 12:02:02.520 54.821 5 12:00:35.163 01:00.364 3 11:58:39.363 57.050
8 12:02:50.983 48.463 6 12:01:27.026 51.863 4 11:59:51.398 01:12.035
9 12:03:39.349 48.366 7 12:02:32.890 01:05.864 5 12:00:56.869 01:05.471
10 12:04:45.619 01:06.270 8 12:03:24.392 51.502 6 12:01:53.546 56.677
11 12:05:33.916 48.297 9 12:04:30.190 01:05.798 7 12:03:13.301 01:19.755
12 12:06:36.626 01:02.710 10 12:05:21.202 51.012 8 12:04:09.847 56.546
11 12:06:27.709 01:06.507 9 12:05:18.027 01:08.180
3-126 - SCHITTENHELM M. - KTM
1 11:56:53.142 58.296 6-117 - JAUNINT. - Honda
2 11:57:44.866 51.724 1 11:56:41.163 55.969
3 11:58:48.882 01:04.016 2 11:57:35.062 53.899
4 11:59:47.366 58.484 3 11:58:28.386 53.324
5 12:00:39.292 51.926 4 11:59:21.011 52.625
6 12:01:49.564 01:10.272 5 12:00:15.624 54.613
7 12:02:38.581 49.017 6 12:01:10.162 54.538
8 12:04:25.135 01:46.554 7 12:02:04.905 54.743
Fastest lap: 48.015
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9 - 203 - PEROTTI A. - Suzuki

1 11:57:04.275 01:04.231
2 11:58:18.979 01:14.704
3 11:59:55.991 01:37.012
4 12:01:15.112 01:19.121
5 12:02:22.921 01:07.809
6 12:03:49.511 01:26.590
7 12:05:26.501 01:36.990
8 12:06:51.816 01:25.315

Fastest lap: 48.015
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